2023
ANIMAL WEIGHING
SOLUTIONS
Scales for veterinary and animal health facilities
800-472-6703
800-472-6703

PN 165183 Multi-range AC adapter and multi-plug
TOPLOADER
Equipoise®� Series
Standard Features
•	 LCD display
•	 Quick response
•	 Accumulation, counting and percentage modes
•	 13 different units of measure
•	 Detachable enclosed weighing chamber
(in capacities = 1 kg)
•	 Battery operation for up to 40 hours of continuous
use (without backlight)
•	 RS-232 interface for connecting to printer or PC
•	 Plastic enclosure
Model Capacity Readability Repeatability Linearity Weighing Chamber Pan Size Part # List Price
EQ-300 300 g 0.01 g 0.01 g 0.02 g 6.7 × 5.7 × 3.1 in
(170 × 145 × 80 mm)
Ø 4.7 in
(Ø 120 mm) 165338 Consult
EQ-600 600 g 0.02 g 0.02 g 0.04 g 6.7 × 5.7 × 3.1 in
(170 × 145 × 80 mm)
Ø 4.7 in
(Ø 120 mm) 165339 Consult
EQ-1500 1,500 g 0.05 g 0.05 g 0.1 g N/A 4.8 × 5.6 in
(122 × 142 mm) 165340 Consult
EQ-3000 3,000 g 0.1 g 0.1 g 0.2 g N/A 4.8 × 5.6 in
(122 × 142 mm) 165341 Consult
EQ-6000 6,000 g 0.2 g 0.2 g 0.4 g N/A 4.8 × 5.6 in
(122 × 142 mm) 165342 Consult
Options/Accessories
Part # Description Price
41279 Printer cable, DB9M to 25-pin M Consult

Return Policy:
Rice Lake standard policy
Warranty:
One-year limited
Approval:
CE Approved
26 www.ricelake.com    |   Phone: 800-472-6703
An ISO 9001:2015 Accredited Company   © 2024 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   3/24   Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.
SM
ALL ANIM
AL /
LABORATORY SCALES
TOPLOADER
TC� Series
Model Capacity Readability Repeatability Linearity Pan Size Dimensions Part # List Price
TC-620 620 g 0.01 g 1 division 1 division Ø 5.5 in
(140 mm)
9.2 × 7.1 × 2.9 in
(234 × 180 × 74 mm) 107232 Consult
TC-1200 1,200 g 0.1 g 1 division 1 division 6.7 × 5.6 in
(170 × 142 mm)
10.4 × 7.5 × 3.4 in
(264 × 191 × 86 mm) 107233 Consult
TC-4200 4,200 g 0.1 g 1 division 1 division 7 × 6.2 in
(178 × 158 mm)
10.4 × 7.5 × 3.4 in
(264 × 191 × 86 mm) 107234 Consult
TC-6200 6,200 g 0.1 g 1 division 1 division 7 × 6.2 in
(178 × 158 mm)
10.4 × 7.5 × 3.4 in
(264 × 191 × 86 mm) 107235 Consult
Options/Accessories